
13:37 PM Proposed Budget Overview - Detail
ACCTFund: 410 - VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK FUND

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

2015 2016 2017
Proposed

Budget In Budget
% Change2016ProjectedActual

Year-EndAccount Number Year-End Budget

11/04/2016 Page:

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00410-00-48600-000-000 OTHER MISCELLEANOUS REVENUES 0.00
100.00 200.00 100.00 -50.00410-00-48601-000-000 BRICKS 350.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00410-00-48602-000-000 DONATIONS 0.00
======================================================================================================================================================
MISCELLANEOUS REVENUES 350.00 -50.00100.00 100.00200.00
======================================================================================================================================================

0.00 0.00 150.00 999.99410-00-49301-000-000 COMMITTED FUNDS APPLIED 0.00
======================================================================================================================================================
OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 0.00 999.990.00 150.000.00
======================================================================================================================================================
======================================================================================================================================================

100.00 200.00Total Revenues 350.00 25.00250.00
======================================================================================================================================================



23:37 PM Proposed Budget Overview - Detail
ACCTFund: 410 - VETERANS MEMORIAL PARK FUND

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

2015 2016 2017
Proposed

Budget In Budget
% Change2016ProjectedActual

Year-EndAccount Number Year-End Budget

11/04/2016 Page:

250.00 200.00 250.00 25.00410-00-55246-340-000 OPERATING SUPPLIES-MEMORIAL 75.00
======================================================================================================================================================
CULTURE, RECREATION & EDUCATIO 75.00 25.00250.00 250.00200.00
======================================================================================================================================================
======================================================================================================================================================

250.00 200.00Total Expenses 75.00 25.00250.00
======================================================================================================================================================
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

0.000.00275.00 0.00-150.00Net Totals


